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MONDAY TU ESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

To Register, Email - P-Oac@dllr.state.md.us 

MUST HAVE ATTEND ED OR BE REGISTERED TO ATTEND THE VIRTUAL JUMPSTART ORIENTATION OR IN-PERSON 1ST 
MOND A Y  JUMPSTART ORIENTATION WORKSHOP, PRIOR TO ATTEND ING OTHER POAC WORKSHOPS 

01 

22 

29 

02 

09 

IN-PERSON 
POAC 

1ST MOND A Y  
9:30AM - 3:00PM 

16 

VIRTUAL 
LINKED IN 

WORKSHOP 
10AM - 12:00PM 

IN-PERSON 
FED ERAL JOBS 
9AM - 1:30PM 

23 

30 VIRTUAL 
RESILIENC Y 

CIRCLE 
10AM - 11:00AM 

03 

VIRTUAL 
NETWORKING 

10AM - 12:00PM 

10 

VIRTUAL 
F ED ERAL JOBS 

WORKSHOP 
10AM - 12:00PM 

17 

04 

11 

18 

VIRTUAL 
JOB FAIR 

STRATEGIES 
10AM - 12:00PM 

05 

12 

VIRTUAL 
RESUMES & 

COVER LETTERS 
10AM - 12:00PM 

19 

VIRTUAL 
JUMPSTART 

10AM - 12:00PM 

26 

VIRTUAL 
AGILITIES 
TRAINING 

9:30AM - 12:30PM 

VIRTUAL 
INTERVIEWING 

WORKSHOP 
10AM - 12PM 

06 

13 

20 

.. 


