September 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
I		To Register,	Email - <u>poac@dllr.st</u>	ate.md.us		1
MUST	HAVE ATTENDED OR MONDAY JUMPSTA			L JUMPSTART ORIEN ATTENDING OTHER		ON 1ST
01	02	03	04	05	06	
		VIRTUAL NETWORKING 10AM - 12:00PM				
	09	10	11	12	13	
	IN-PERSON POAC 1ST MONDAY 9:30AM - 3:00PM	VIRTUAL FEDERAL JOBS WORKSHOP 10AM - 12:00PM		VIRTUAL RESUMES & COVER LETTERS 10AM - 12:00PM	VIRTUAL INTERVIEWING WORKSHOP 10AM - 12PM	
No. of the second se	16	17	18	19	20	
·I	VIRTUAL LINKEDIN WORKSHOP 10AM - 12:00PM		VIRTUAL JOB FAIR STRATEGIES 10AM - 12:00PM	VIRTUAL JUMPSTART 10AM - 12:00PM		·
22	23	0 00		26		
	IN-PERSON FEDERAL JOBS 9AM - 1:30PM	helle		VIRTUAL AGILITIES TRAINING 9:30AM - 12:30PM		
29	VIRTUAL RESILIENCY CIRCLE 10AM - 11:00AM	101	all		C St	

